
SCHOOL CALENDAR 
2017 – 2018 

 
TERM ONE  
 

FRIDAY 25 AUGUST 2017 – WEDNESDAY 20 DECEMBER 2017 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
TERM TWO 

THURSDAY 4 JANUARY 2018 – THURSDAY 29 MARCH 2018 

 

 
 
TERM THREE 

MONDAY 9 APRIL 2018 – FRIDAY 29 JUNE 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE FOCUS PUPIL ATTENDANCE 

Friday 25 August 2017  Staff Development No pupils 

Tuesday 29 August 2017 - 
Wednesday 30 August 2017 

Staff Development No pupils 

Thursday 31 August 2017 
Year 8  

Induction Day 
Year 8 pupils only 

(Half day 8.50am-1pm) 

Friday 1 September 2017 With Form Teachers All pupils 

Monday 4 September 2017 Normal Timetable All pupils 

Friday 29 September 2017  Staff Development No pupils 

Wednesday 25 October  
4:30-6:30pm 

Year 13 & Year 14 
PTM 

 

Monday 30 October 2017 – 
Friday 3 November 2017 

Mid-Term Break No pupils 

Thursday 9 November 
7:00PM-9:00PM 

Careers Talk (7:00-7:30PM)   
Year 12 PTM 

 

DATE FOCUS PUPIL ATTENDANCE 

Thursday & Friday 4 & 5 
January 2018 

Staff Development No pupils 

Monday 8 January 2018  Pupil Return All pupils 

Tuesday & Wednesday 23 & 
24 January 2018 (Provisional) 

Open Evening  

Tuesday 6 February  
7:00-9:00PM 

Careers Talk (7:00-7:30PM) 
Year 10 PTM 

 

Monday 12 February – Friday 
16 February 2018 

Mid-Term Break No pupils 

Thursday 22 February 
4:30-6:00PM 

Year 11  
PTM 

 

Thursday 29 March 2018 Staff Development  
Year 8 & Year 9 PTM 

No pupils 

DATE FOCUS PUPIL ATTENDANCE 

Monday 9 April 2018 Pupil Return All pupils 

Monday 7 May 2018 Mid-Term Break No pupils 

Monday 28 May 2018 Staff Development No pupils 



ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE 
 

 

 

 AM PM 

Monday 8 11 

Tuesday 9 12 

Wednesday 10 13 

Thursday  14 


